-OP \$40.00 2924

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Fang ZHU	04/11/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GLOBE UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP.	
Street Address:	22, Chien-Kuo Rd.	
Internal Address:	Taichung Export Processing Zone	
City:	Taichung	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29246805

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (905)286-9781

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 905 812 9381

Email: macauip@macau.ctm.net

Correspondent Name: LEONG C. LEI

Address Line 1: 1867 YGNACIO VALLEY RD.

Address Line 2: PMB 1008

Address Line 4: WALNUT CREEK, CALIFORNIA 94598

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FP11722

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Leong C. LEI

Total Attachments: 2

source=FP11722_desapp_assignment#page1.tif source=FP11722_desapp_assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 017601 FRAME: 0284

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, made this	s 11 day of	April , 20 06 by
(1) <u>Fang ZIIU</u> (2)	(3)	(hereinafter referred to as the
assignor/s), residing at (1) 22.0	hien-Kuo Road, Taichung Pro	cessing Zone, Taichung, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(2)	(3)	
		wented/owned certain new and useful
DESIGN	entitled_S	SHOWERHEAD
with		
and	set forth in an application fo	or Letters Patent
of	•••••	
		(1) GLOBE UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP.
(3)		
		UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP.
		Taichung Export Processing Zone, Taiwan, R.O.C.
are desirous of acquiring the enti	ire right, title and interest ir	and to said inventions and said application for
Letters		<i>y, p, y, y,</i>
Patent of , and	in and to any Letters Paten	t or Patents,or foreign
to be obtained therefore and the		or to eight
		RN: Be it known that in consideration of the
payment by		and the second control of the
•	of the sum corresponding to	Ten Dollars (\$10.00), the receipt of which is hereby
		on. ASSIGNOR/S hereby sell/s and transfer/s to
		to said invention and all Letters Patent of
	are argue, order total attention	to said invention and Latters Catchery
to be obtained therefore on said	application or any continua	tion, division, renewal, substitute or reissue thereof
for the full term or terms for whi		
	·	greement of encumbrance has/have been or will be
made or entered into which would		
	-	oon its/their request, be provided promptly with all
		aid invention and said Letters Patent as may be
		the same in any interference or litigation related
		E/S or its/their legal representative any and all
papers, instrument or	The second secon	and the state of the sentance any and an
	btain maintain and enforce	e said application, said invention and said Letters
Patent which may be necessary or		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, have	•	
		this 11 day of April 20 06
SIGNATURE: ASSIGNOR: (1)	Lefala.	(2)

PATENT REEL: 017601 FRAME: 0285 ASSIGNEE/S(1)______Scott OUYOUNG (President – Globe Union Industrial Corp.)

RECORDED: 05/11/2006

PATENT REEL: 017601 FRAME: 0286